
Door Type B 1 No required

Area  3
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Door
Type Area Size S/O Fire Rating V Panel Signage Hinges Kick Plate

D1

D2

D3

D4

D5

D6

A 2 2040 x 926x x44 2115 x 1070 FD30 S 1No Keep Closed 1.5No 2No

A 2 2040 x 926x x44 2115 x 1070 FD30 S 1No Keep Closed 1.5No 2No

A 3 2040 x 926x x44 2115 x 1070 FD30 S 1No Keep Closed 1.5No 2No

A 3 2040 x 926x x44 2115 x 1070 FD30 S 1No Keep Closed 1.5No 2No

A 1 2040 x 926x x44 2115 x 1070 FD30 S 1No Keep Closed 1.5No 2No

A Keep Closed 2No
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Door Type A  4 No required

Doors D1,D7,D8.D9

2040mm x 926mm x 44mm

Solid core veneered finish door
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Doors D10

2040mm x 446mm x 44mm

Solid core veneered

finish doors.

Area  2

Skirting

Shadow batten

Ceiling

Shadow batten

D7

D8

D9

D10 B Corridor

2040 x 926 x 44

2115 x 1555 FD30 S 2No Keep Closed 2No 4No

2040 x 446 x 44
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1No
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Keep Closed
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Keep Closed

1.5No

1.5No
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2No

2No

2No

Area  3

Division wall between offices

u/s of existing trusses

Internal Partitions

Install 95mm o/a internal

partitions comprising of 70

Gypframe  "C" studs @ 600mm

centres to manufacturers

recommendations and details

lined both sides with 12.5 mm

Gyproc wallboard

and plaster skim finish.

Provide acoustic mineral wool

insulation between

studs ( APR 1200)

Partitions built up and fixed to

existing roof trusses and fire

stopped.
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Corridor Ceiling

Partitions taken up fixed to underside of existing

trusses.

Provide 150mm x 50mm joists between the trusses  with 2No

layers of 12.5mm of Gyproc fireline board to underside of joists with

150mm thick stone mineralwool  (24 kg /m2 ) laid between the

joists.

Doors Nos D2 ,D3,D4,D5,& D6

Re-use existing doors from Ground

Floor Phase 1

*

*

*

*

*

*

Door D10

926

2
0
4
0

Skirting

Door Type C  5 No required

Doors GD1,GD2,GD3,GD4,GD5

2040mm x 926mm x 44mm

Solid core veneered finish door

Leaderflush Sentinel acoustic door 

Ground Floor

and door set within existing openings 

Existing opening widths to be checked on  

site prior to order and manufacture.  
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Door Types and Schedule

Beverley

Crosskill House  First Floor

Maritime Coastguard Agency

A 02.08.17 Ground Floor doors added   
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